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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500649-RFP 
23-101605-ITB 
23-101604-ITB 
23-101599-ITB 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 23-101594-ITB 

Strategic Security Corp. Douglas Ruhl 
 

Ph: 609-892-4765 druhl@sscctu.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Strategic Security Corp. Dale M. Gaylor 
 

Ph: 888-772-7475 
x 102 

DGaylor@sscctu.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

American Security and 
Protection Serivce Heather Skinner 

 
Ph: 828-644-0520 Hskinner1313@gmail.com N Y 23-500649-RFP 

Construction 57 
Incorporated. 

Olusegun Osho 
(Wale) 

 
Ph: 404 -514 -8901 wale.osho@gmail.com N N 23-101605-ITB 

ALL N ONE Security 
Services, Inc. Gregory Sims 

 
Ph: 404-272-4371 gsims@alln1security.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

EKG Security, Inc. Tony E. Fore 
 

Ph: 912-805-9896 tony.fore@ekgsecurity.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Confidential Security 
Agency, Inc. Patrice Adams 

 
Ph: 404-888-0801 

x 0 
padams@confidentialsecurityagency.net N N 23-500649-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

EKG Security, Inc. Robin Sanders 
 

Ph: 912-805-9528 robin.sanders@ekgsecurity.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Tidwell Traffic 
Solutions Michael Potter 

 
Ph: 937-750-8244 mpotter@tidwelltrafficsolutions.com N N 23-101599-ITB 

Vets Securing America Luis Marin 
 

Ph: 424-337-1836 Luis@vetssecuringamerica.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Vets Securing America Jocelyn Amba 
 
Ph: 424-213-4038 jocelyn@vetssecuringamerica.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

     K.S.I., Inc. Fallon Bruce 
 

Ph: 678-789-1030 fbruce.ksiinc@aol.com  N N 23-500649-RFP 

     K.S.I., Inc. Ronald Kelly 
 

Ph: 678-410-7150 ksinc00@aol.com N N 23-500649-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500649-RFP 
23-101605-ITB 
23-101604-ITB 
23-101599-ITB 
23-101594-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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